
Equine Sports Alliance - 2nd Annual 4M Equine Ranch
$10,000+ Cash and Prizes Barrel Race

Friday Open 5D - Total $19,230.00
Friday Open 5D - 1D - Total: $4,027.00 Total Count: 170
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 66 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 13.995 $1,329.00

2 16 Julie
Erkamaa Aubrey TX PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 14.155 $1,007.00

3 11 Rosie
Bradley Collinsville TX BOOGIE DOWN BUGS 14.194 $765.00

4 32 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.199 $564.00

5 98 Natalie
Bland Boyd TX ROYAL FLUSH IN VEGAS 14.268 $362.00

6 53 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.276

7 50 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX STREAKIN LIL WAYNE 14.343

8 41 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK CAT MAI FLASH 14.366

9 6 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN Bettys Got Bugs 14.368

10 89 Chayni
Chamberlain Stephenville TX SWEET KINDA FAME 14.415

11 8 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 14.463

12 91 Megan
Fowler Valley View TX BEACHES N GOODBYES 14.465

13 57 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.469

14 42 Julie
Erkamaa Aubrey TX VF BULL STINSON 14.485

Friday Open 5D - 2D - Total: $3,052.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 34 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX DISCO DANCIN GUY 14.522 $1,007.00

2 51 Joao Leao Whitewright TX KR POCAHONTAS 14.53 $763.00



3 66 Kelly
Ferguson

Arboles (
Arboleese) CO Puddens Doc O'Lilly 14.535 $580.00

4 7 Sherri
Barnes Pilot Point TX QUICKIE BY DESIGN 14.568 $427.00

5 59 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX HP INTO THE DARK 14.576 $275.00

6 39 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX ONE FIRST CLASS LADY 14.592

7 13 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX RR MIST MY JET 14.632

8 63 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THE STING QUEEN 14.645

9 84 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX VF reddy stinson 14.673

10 65 Maddy
Tucker Frisco TX DAME TA FAME 14.677

11 32 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO TJR BAD MEDICINE 14.68

12 21 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX ima king of a guy 14.687

13 2 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.693

14 8 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO BACKSTER 14.711

15 69 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK Flashin My Guns 14.721

16 61 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lutran 14.725

17 11 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX fast flyin maverick 14.729

18 78 Sara Jo
Lamb Watertown SD Takin On A Goldmine 14.733

19 12 Sage Meads Springtown TX GMan 14.776

20 18 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX Shooter 1 14.785

21 86 Ashley Hunt Alvord TX SG John Boy 14.798

22 5 Jordan
Brown Gainesville TX Irosesuchastinson 14.803

23 3 Kelley
Skelton Pilot Point TX Trade Cash For Perks 14.812



24 41 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX SS JOHN GOTTI 14.822

25 9 Tori Moss Decatur TX J LO FAME 14.842

26 44 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX I FIGHT THE ELEMENTS 14.845

27 12 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX RETURN OF THE MAC 14.849

28 71 Lydia Butler Marietta OK TREIS MY FAME 14.856

29 40 Maria
Coelho Decatur TX Kobe 14.871

30 57 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX HP WINNING ANGEL 14.887

31 53 Sherri
Barnes Pilot Point TX Cashn Me N 14.889

32 92 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.893

33 1 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX May Moonshine Streak 14.921

34 93 Rivers Hills Saquache CO Transcending Ta Fame 14.93
35 31 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.947

36 51 Lora
Alexander Overbrook OK Famous Sassy Firebug 14.947

37 67 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX 123 14.952

38 36 Jana
Kurosky Decatur TX POPULAR PAWNEE 14.961

39 7 Jenna Graf Millsap TX TRAFFICRUNAWAYTRAIN 14.968

Friday Open 5D - 3D - Total: $2,320.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 34 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK No Regretttes 15.004 $765.00

2 10 Monica
Gillespie Durant OK STREAKING BUCK NAKED 15.005 $580.00

3 24 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX ON PINS N NEEDLES 15.006 $441.00

4 33 Monica
Gillespie Durant OK BIBBITY BOBBIDI BOO 15.01 $325.00



5 62 Lee Ann
Wheeler Wynnewood OK STORMING ILLUMINATOR 15.011 $209.00

6 25 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX KP FLING A GUY 15.029

7 54 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX GRAVES RED DESIGNER 15.033

8 1 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX My French Signature 15.044

9 17 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX BROOKSTONE A BLAZIN 15.051

10 42 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 15.054

11 40 Kenzie
Stamps Harwood TX mp heza frenchman 15.061

12 82 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX KN GO LEFT RIGHT 15.062

13 74 Nicole
Schiel

North
Richland

Hills
TX MEGANS SIX MOONS 15.098

14 87 Haley Hunt Alvord TX GLDashinNonStop 15.099

15 10 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.1

16 24 Joao Leao Whitewright TX TF HAYDAYS DAISY 15.118

17 17 Macee
Sandford Decatur TX CD ROYAL JANE 15.129

18 44 Logan Egan Azle TX Ultra 15.145
19 30 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN My Guys Fancy Pants 15.158
20 26 Lacy Good Marietta OK DUAL ON LEO 15.158

21 47 Carissa
Maywald Springtown TX Bold Faced Lion 15.159

22 30 Sherri
Barnes Pilot Point TX Winsome Money Jack 15.165

23 15 Jennifer
Abbott Weatherford TX STITCH O TOOLE 15.171

24 23 ANDERSON
BUENO Anytown TX SOUTHRN REINA 15.171

25 33 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 15.173

26 14 Harlie
Roberts Decatur TX DASHIN DAZZLER 15.186



27 20 Nicole
Dockery Justin TX POWER OF A FAITH MAN 15.188

28 67 Caila Seal Jermyn TX Special K 15.213

29 35 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX HIGH RATE OF TRAFFIC 15.213

30 100 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX RR HOT ROCK 15.237

31 29 Jordan
Brown Gainesville TX Shu Comes A Blazin 15.241

32 36 Riley
Youngman Burneyville OK Tres Music 15.247

33 43 Jancie
Shelburne Durant OK RW RUFF N ROWDY 15.249

34 21 Rebecca
Dockery Justin TX PAPAS FAITH BOY 15.253

35 9 Deann
Morgan Azle TX VELVET FAME 15.261

36 59 Brinley
Howard Boyd TX Paris 15.266

37 60 Brenda
Fisketjon Watford City ND AINT SEEN JLO YET 15.276

38 94 Cara Wohr Lake Dallas TX Perfect Percy 15.316

39 47 Georgia
Morris Sanger TX Patrick 15.322

40 52 Caila Seal Jermyn TX A Wonderful Fling 15.323

41 70 Mika
Shackelford Jacksboro TX DREAMS TA FLING 15.338

42 46 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX dynastyplainspecial 15.417

43 29 Brylee
Bruce

North
Richland

Hills
TX KISSMELIKEYOUMEANIT 15.427

44 4 Lexi Doud Mead OK aint he dazzling 15.447

45 45 Victoria
Haynes Strafford MO Terris Sarge 15.48

Friday Open 5D - 4D - Total: $1,709.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 14 Tianna
Conner Bowie TX DIAMOND N PEARLZ 15.51 $564.00



2 19 Amanda
Jermstad Jacksboro TX Sights On Vegas 15.529 $427.00

3 55 Dakota
Danley Granbury TX Windy Forbes 15.556 $325.00

4 37 Susie
Luschar Boyd TX LEOS SMART STAR 15.566 $239.00

5 56 Monica
Gillespie Durant OK Heart Of A Leader 15.59 $154.00

6 16 Adrianna
Eylar Fort Worth TX REVOLUTIONARY FLING 15.644

7 28 Sara Jo
Lamb Watertown SD Last Chance Fling 15.659

8 85 Anna Kate
Lesczynski Southlake TX Dexter 15.671

9 43 Kenneth
Powell Jermyn TX Colt 45 15.713

10 58 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX whattafling rc 15.718
11 31 Jenna Graf Millsap TX jt gray whisky 15.72

12 35 Kendyl
Halasy Burneyvillre OK Jess A Vegas Moon 15.802

13 65 Paula
Stamps Harwood TX dashin puma 15.818

14 76 Courtney
Walters Azle TX Sweet Double Down 15.824

15 68 Dakota
Danley Granbury TX Ayce Couture 15.844

16 27 Lexi Doud Mead OK SHEZA BAD CHICK 15.863

17 38 Michelle
Serna Alvord TX FIRE TURIN STREAK 15.939

18 77 Rosie
Webster Sanger TX Famous Smokin Bullet 15.956

19 26 Lori Zabel Horace ND SO VERY HEAVENLY 15.96

20 56 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO CFOUR A QUARTERTIL 15.974

Friday Open 5D - 5D - Total: $1,099.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 6 Susie
Luschar Boyd TX LEOS SMART NELLI 16.026 $362.00



2 60 Riley
Youngman Burneyville OK painted heart 16.098 $275.00

3 25 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX Flamed Firewater 16.189 $209.00

4 2 Lori Zabel Horace ND BACK THE BLUE 16.342 $154.00
5 50 Lori Zabel Horace ND This Buds For View 16.426 $99.00

6 52 Tianna
Conner Bowie TX POLLY SAN DANCER 16.689

7 96 Ty Good Marietta OK Tornado 16.856

8 49 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX Amazing ta Fame 16.917

9 81 Davee Autry Boyd TX Cozmo 17.107

10 90 Kimberly
Hulme Vernon TX LOVE TO DUAL 23.966

11 48 Wendy
Weems Collinsville TX GOIN SLO 114.536

12 3 Brylee
Bruce

North
Richland

Hills
TX MR TURF LEADER 114.556

13 83 Jennifer
Cullen Glen Rose TX Chasin Annies Fame 114.688

14 64 Natalia
Ramirez Laredo TX DASHIN TO THE BORDER 114.812

15 48 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX VS IKES HOLY COWAN 114.83

16 22 Julia Leao Whitewright TX KL TOUCH OF HEAVEN 114.858
17 61 Sharin Hall Pilot Point TX NONSTOP LANE TA FAME 114.98

18 55 Skylar
Eisinger Pauls Valley OK UTAH VARDELL 115.061

19 49 Lacy Good Marietta OK LS FAME US LADYBUG 115.106

20 23 Lora
Alexander Overbrook OK Eddies Hot Wagon 115.212

21 80 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX SHINEBRITELIKADYMOND 115.314

22 88 Raley
Zebrauskas

Hickory
Creek TX THE SCORPION CAT 115.342

23 13 Megan
Boone Sanger TX HIGH STEPPIN TA FAME 115.388



24 73 Patty Ralls Gainesville TX RP FORTUNATE SON 115.498
25 37 Trey Jensen Dresser WI STITCHS FAMOUS BUG 115.54

26 69 Connie
Randolph Valley View TX HOT ROD KITTY CATT 115.663

27 58 Betina
Felton Decatur TX TAKEMINEWITHATWIST 115.715

28 20 Jancie
Shelburne Durant OK KO Lets Get Rocked 115.86

29 5 Megan
Vanliere Healdton OK SIXIMOONS 116.061

30 22 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX Deplore A Bull 116.335

31 72 Mendy
Conditt Saint Jo TX Jetti 116.652

32 64 Riley
Youngman Burneyville OK HH French Rooster 118.242

33 46 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.969

34 62 Josslyn
Smith Weatherford TX Famous First Flight 215.495

35 27 Kelley
Skelton Pilot Point TX Bonita Tyes 215.643

36 97 Alayna Kidd Steamboat
Springs CO KR FROSTY 215.718

37 54 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN Sittin On A Goldmine 215.82

38 70 Caroline
Boucher Aubrey TX Hide Ur crazy Casady 216.04

39 4 Kelly
Mancinelli Cleburne TX Hello Harletta 0

40 18 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

41 28 Kelly
Mancinelli Cleburne TX epica 0

42 39 Tatum
Thames Krum TX Frenchie NT

43 15 Jamey
O’Dell Lone Grove OK THC Super Bully 0

44 19 Bergan
Buesser Eau Claire WI FAMOUS KISS 0



45 38 Jamey
O’Dell Lone Grove OK real time 0

46 45 Bergan
Buesser Eau Claire WI Tres Machos 0

47 63 Kristine
Deberg Henry SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 0

48 68 Bergan
Buesser Eau Claire WI Famously Kiissed 0

49 75 Denver
Knapp Harrison AR Ace 0

50 79 Zandra
Rodgers Boyd TX FORGETURHIGHSOCIETY NT

51 95 Janelle
Buesser Eau Claire WI BR Snippysgogodrift 0

Best in the West Friday - 1D - Total: $2,030.00 Total Count: 17
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 66 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 13.995 $1,218.00

2 32 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.199 $812.00

3 53 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.276

4 50 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX STREAKIN LIL WAYNE 14.343

5 41 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK CAT MAI FLASH 14.366

6 8 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 14.463

7 57 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.469

Best in the West Friday - 2D - Total: $1,218.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 39 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX ONE FIRST CLASS LADY 14.592 $731.00

2 12 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX RETURN OF THE MAC 14.849 $487.00

3 57 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX HP WINNING ANGEL 14.887

4 92 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.893



5 31 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.947

Best in the West Friday - 3D - Total: $812.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 40 Kenzie
Stamps Harwood TX mp heza frenchman 15.061 $487.00

2 65 Paula
Stamps Harwood TX dashin puma 15.818 $325.00

3 55 Skylar
Eisinger Pauls Valley OK UTAH VARDELL 115.061

4 46 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.969

5 18 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

Futurity Friday - 1D - Total: $336.00 Total Count: 14
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 34 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX DISCO DANCIN GUY 14.522 $202.00

2 21 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX ima king of a guy 14.687 $134.00

3 61 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lutran 14.725

4 11 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX fast flyin maverick 14.729

5 71 Lydia Butler Marietta OK TREIS MY FAME 14.856

6 57 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX HP WINNING ANGEL 14.887

7 34 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK No Regretttes 15.004

Futurity Friday - 2D - Total: $224.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 60 Brenda
Fisketjon Watford City ND AINT SEEN JLO YET 15.276 $134.00

2 70 Mika
Shackelford Jacksboro TX DREAMS TA FLING 15.338 $90.00

3 4 Lexi Doud Mead OK aint he dazzling 15.447

Futurity Friday - 3D - Total: $00.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout



1 61 Sharin Hall Pilot Point TX NONSTOP LANE TA FAME 114.98

2 22 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX Deplore A Bull 116.335

3 4 Kelly
Mancinelli Cleburne TX Hello Harletta 0

4 28 Kelly
Mancinelli Cleburne TX epica 0

Derby Friday - 1D - Total: $400.00 Total Count: 20
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 66 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 13.995 $240.00

2 98 Natalie
Bland Boyd TX ROYAL FLUSH IN VEGAS 14.268 $160.00

3 53 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.276

4 8 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 14.463

5 91 Megan
Fowler Valley View TX BEACHES N GOODBYES 14.465

6 57 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.469

Derby Friday - 2D - Total: $240.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 63 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THE STING QUEEN 14.645 $144.00

2 84 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX VF reddy stinson 14.673 $96.00

3 65 Maddy
Tucker Frisco TX DAME TA FAME 14.677

4 44 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX I FIGHT THE ELEMENTS 14.845

5 92 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.893

6 31 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.947

Derby Friday - 3D - Total: $160.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 42 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 15.054 $96.00

2 10 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.1 $64.00



3 15 Jennifer
Abbott Weatherford TX STITCH O TOOLE 15.171

4 33 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 15.173
5 94 Cara Wohr Lake Dallas TX Perfect Percy 15.316

6 90 Kimberly
Hulme Vernon TX LOVE TO DUAL 23.966

7 55 Skylar
Eisinger Pauls Valley OK UTAH VARDELL 115.061

8 46 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.969

3D Open Horse Friday - 1D - Total: $240.00 Total Count: 12
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 66 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 13.995 $144.00

2 32 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.199 $96.00

3 53 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.276

4 50 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX STREAKIN LIL WAYNE 14.343

5 57 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.469

3D Open Horse Friday - 2D - Total: $144.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 63 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THE STING QUEEN 14.645 $86.00

2 2 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.693 $58.00

3D Open Horse Friday - 3D - Total: $96.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 42 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 15.054 $58.00

2 10 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.1 $38.00

3 15 Jennifer
Abbott Weatherford TX STITCH O TOOLE 15.171

4 33 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 15.173



5 46 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.969

Youth Friday - 1D - Total: $168.00 Total Count: 12
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 50 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX STREAKIN LIL WAYNE 14.343 $101.00

2 2 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.693 $67.00

3 86 Ashley Hunt Alvord TX SG John Boy 14.798

Youth Friday - 2D - Total: $100.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 25 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX KP FLING A GUY 15.029 $60.00

2 1 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX My French Signature 15.044 $40.00

3 26 Lacy Good Marietta OK DUAL ON LEO 15.158

Youth Friday - 3D - Total: $70.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 29 Brylee
Bruce

North
Richland

Hills
TX KISSMELIKEYOUMEANIT 15.427 $40.00

2 25 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX Flamed Firewater 16.189 $30.00

3 49 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX Amazing ta Fame 16.917

4 3 Brylee
Bruce

North
Richland

Hills
TX MR TURF LEADER 114.556

5 48 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX VS IKES HOLY COWAN 114.83

6 22 Bailey
Fowler Valley View TX Deplore A Bull 116.335

Adult Friday - 1D - Total: $224.00 Total Count: 16
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 53 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.276 $134.00

2 8 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 14.463 $90.00



3 39 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX ONE FIRST CLASS LADY 14.592

Adult Friday - 2D - Total: $135.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 12 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX RETURN OF THE MAC 14.849 $81.00

2 31 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.947 $54.00

3 54 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX GRAVES RED DESIGNER 15.033

4 17 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX BROOKSTONE A BLAZIN 15.051

5 74 Nicole
Schiel

North
Richland

Hills
TX MEGANS SIX MOONS 15.098

6 10 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.1

7 17 Macee
Sandford Decatur TX CD ROYAL JANE 15.129

Adult Friday - 3D - Total: $90.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 43 Kenneth
Powell Jermyn TX Colt 45 15.713 $54.00

2 90 Kimberly
Hulme Vernon TX LOVE TO DUAL 23.966 $36.00

3 64 Natalia
Ramirez Laredo TX DASHIN TO THE BORDER 114.812

4 55 Skylar
Eisinger Pauls Valley OK UTAH VARDELL 115.061

5 46 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.969

6 18 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

Senior Friday - 1D - Total: $168.00 Total Count: 12
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 21 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX ima king of a guy 14.687 $101.00

2 61 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lutran 14.725 $67.00



3 78 Sara Jo
Lamb Watertown SD Takin On A Goldmine 14.733

4 9 Tori Moss Decatur TX J LO FAME 14.842

5 44 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX I FIGHT THE ELEMENTS 14.845

6 42 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 15.054

7 33 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 15.173

Senior Friday - 2D - Total: $101.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 28 Sara Jo
Lamb Watertown SD Last Chance Fling 15.659 $101.00

Senior Friday - 3D - Total: $67.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 26 Lori Zabel Horace ND SO VERY HEAVENLY 15.96 $40.00
2 2 Lori Zabel Horace ND BACK THE BLUE 16.342 $27.00
3 50 Lori Zabel Horace ND This Buds For View 16.426

4 48 Wendy
Weems Collinsville TX GOIN SLO 114.536


